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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status  Active

Account Name  @asiumisuaie 17 Alias Name  dineumieuadei 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 828,159.33 Available Balance 828,159.33
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable / 0.00
Last Transaction Date 03-03-2025

(WruneT anafey)
LUNE. o UFURITEM TR

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2025 Time: - To 28-02-2025 Time: -~

Specific Period: Today HA VD . oed

Transaction “Balance

Code Cheque No.

Description

InitBr

Date Teller Id

1 03-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 935100 2071400 108682
2 03-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 311,541.80 332,255.80 108682
3 03-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,102.00 335357.80 108682
4 03-022025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,456.00 395,813.80 108682
5  03-02:2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 144,230.25 540,044.05 108682
6 03-022025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 103,343.60 643,387.65 108682
7 03-02:2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 345.00 643,732.65 108682
8  03-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,815.00 645,547.65 108682
9 03-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,330.00 649,877.65 108682
10 03-02-2025 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,500.00 661,377.65 108682
11 03-022025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -597,693.65 63,684.00 0817
12 03-02-2025 K19294 PADWP 3(2)33.000201840121 ) -37,886.00 25798.00 0817
13 03-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWP 94952- -22,012.00 3,786.00 0817
0994000565585 / g
14 06-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,500.00 9,286.00 108682
15  06-02-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -5,500.00 3,786.00 0817
16 07-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,920.00 100,706.00 108682
17 07-02-2025 93999 BPDWT | HIGHWAYS 17 -96,920.00 3786.00 0817
18 13-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 248,880.00 252,666.00 108682
19 13-02-2025 573266 CWTPC 10197183  -248,880.00 378600 0817
20 14-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 10,786.00 108682
21 14-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,560.00 15346.00 108682
2 14022025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -11,560.00 3,786.00 0817
23 19-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,360.00 37,146.00 108682
24 19-02-2025 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,560.00 111,706.00 108682
25  19-02-2025 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -107,920.00 378600 0817




Transaction
Code

Teller 1d Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance Init Br

26 20022025 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 77900500 782,791.00 108682
27 20022005 931002 BCDI4  GEMIS/108682 1904400 80483500 108682
28 21022025 931000  BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 641,165.00 | 1,43,00000 108682
2 21022025 573266 CWTRC 8056020071 10197184 -641,165.00 ’ 80183500 0817
30 24022025 931000  BCDl4 GFMIS/108682 99000  BIL75500 108682
31 24022025 931000  BoDM4 GFMIS/108682 7 26,270.00 83802500 108682
32 24022025 93999 BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17 . -36,190.00 80183500 0817
33 2500205 93999  BPDWT  HIGHWAYS 17 ‘ 752,384.00 ‘ 49,4500 0817
3 25-02:2025 K19204 paowp | T -38,088.00 11,363.00 0817

2,596,198.65

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 101 10
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai

nsulng

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01416-8 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @iavuvouaiei 17 Alias Name ~ dnfnenumieuaded 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Availabie Balance

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount

Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

Last Transaction Date 22-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-02-2025 Time: - To 28-02-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsulng

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01418-4

Account Name  @fasuvnsvianei 17

Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR.

Ledger Bailance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 14-02-2023

Statement online Piease specify criteria to view/download

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2025 Time: - To 28-02-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungthai
nsulng

Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  @ninstuveuaiet 17 Alias Name  dninviuvnsuaioi 1
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 03-03-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2025 Time: - To 28-02-2025 Time: - SV e U TR TEAS

Balance  InitBr

69078 <
! 03-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT e ies 6,250.00 7 » 0.00 0817
2 03-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 630.00 7 630.00 0817
G078

3 04-02-2025 ITBANK PEDWT Sede o -630.00 0.00 0817

4 04-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 122,160.00 122,160.00 0817
- G078 -

5 05-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT e 122,160.00 0.00 0817

6 05-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 15,000.00 15,000.00 0817

69078

7 06-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 15,000.00 0.00 0817

8 06-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 25,200.00 25,200.00 0817
- G9078 :

9 07-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT Selihi e 25,200.00 0.00 0817

10 07-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 20,850.00 7 20,850.00 0817
: G9078 - :

1 10-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT o 20,850.00 0.00 0817

12 10-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 76,820.00 76,820.00 0817
: G078 .

13 11-02-2025 ITBANK PBOWT o0l 76,820.00 000 0817

14 11-02-2025 ITBANK - MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 38,050.00 38,050.00 0817
: G9078 -

15 13-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT saei 38,050.00 0.00 0817

16 13-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 58,400.00 58,400.00 0817
. 69078 -

17 14-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 58,me : 0.90 0817

18 14-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 780.00 780.00 0817
: 69078 =

19 17-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 780.00 0.00 0817

20 17-02-2025 V ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 73,150.00 73,150.00 0817




Chegue Amount — Tax Balance  InitBr

Teller Id Transaction Code Description

No.
21 18022025 ITBANK PBOWT e -73,150.00 0.00 0817
7 -0800600170 i - 2
22 18022025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 26,950.00 26,950.00 0817
G9078
B 190220 ITBANK PBOWT it -26,950.00 000 0817
24 19-02-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 5,450.00 545000 0817
9078
25 20-02-2025 ITBANK PBDWT N -5,450.00 000 0817
26 20-02-2025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,530.00 1,530.00 0817
69078
27 a2 AN PBDWT il -1,530.00 0.00 0817
28 21-02-2025 N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 13,550.00 13,550.00 0817
G9078
2 202205 ITBANK PEDWT R eitio -13,550.00 000 0817
30 244022025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 113,000.00 113,000.00 0817
31 24-02-205 N/A oD TR fr 8177003151 3,670.00 7 11667000 0817
G9078
32 254022025 ITBANK - oo e i -116,670.00 000 0817
33 25022025 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 570.00 57000 0817
69078
34 26-02-2025 ITBANK PEOWT S 0170 -570.00 0.00 0817
33 26022025 ITBANK MEDDT TRfr 8177003151 30,300.00 3030000 0817
69078
36 27-02-2025 ITBANK PEOWT o - | 3030000 | 7 RN
37 27-02-2025 N/A ) TR fr 8177003151 18,950.00 v 18,950.00 0817
G9078
28-02-2025 ITBANK PEDWT p 4 - -18,950.00 000 0817
Single credit to
® 8022025 ITBANK  mebor it : 540.00 7 - 5000 0817
40 28022025 ITBANK - MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 33,500.00 3404000 0817

Total

679,050.00 -651,260.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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